
MX1 MX2 Bosisio Rd 5 MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 77 LUPINO A. - Honda 1:49.286
Miglior T.

1 2:12.324 11:50:26.188

2 2:02.680 11:52:28.868

3 2:30.531 11:54:59.399

4 1:52.157 11:56:51.556

5 2:05.909 11:58:57.465

6 1:51.320 12:00:48.785

7 2:18.299 12:03:07.084

8 1:49.286 12:04:56.370

9 1:50.451 12:06:46.821

 Po. 2 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. - Yamaha + 02.668
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.760 11:49:35.532

2 3:50.604 11:53:26.136

3 1:54.709 11:55:20.845

4 2:21.643 11:57:42.488

5 1:51.954 11:59:34.442

 Po. 3 - # 219 DEWULF J. - KTM + 02.938
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.411 11:52:48.212

2 2:01.676 11:54:49.888

3 1:59.028 11:56:48.916

4 2:05.325 11:58:54.241

5 1:52.776 12:00:47.017

6 1:52.224 12:02:39.241

7 2:56.859 12:05:36.100

 Po. 4 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda + 04.305
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.913 11:49:16.953

2 1:58.448 11:51:15.401

3 1:56.168 11:53:11.569

4 2:12.771 11:55:24.340

5 2:03.571 11:57:27.911

6 2:20.392 11:59:48.303

7 1:53.591 12:01:41.894

8 2:37.732 12:04:19.626

9 1:54.994 12:06:14.620

 Po. 5 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Husqvarna + 04.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.768 11:49:45.778

2 2:02.139 11:51:47.917

3 2:25.449 11:54:13.366

4 1:56.917 11:56:10.283

5 2:27.634 11:58:37.917

6 1:54.344 12:00:32.261

7 2:36.288 12:03:08.549

8 1:54.129 12:05:02.678

 Po. 6 - # 618 TERRANEO S. - KTM + 05.222
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.085 11:50:45.242

2 2:13.969 11:52:59.211

3 1:55.945 11:54:55.156

4 2:19.041 11:57:14.197

5 1:55.620 11:59:09.817

6 3:41.000 12:02:50.817

7 1:54.508 12:04:45.325

 Po. 7 - # 260 BONACINA S. - Kawasaki + 05.687
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.994 11:49:57.585

2 2:03.213 11:52:00.798

3 1:57.215 11:53:58.013

4 1:56.184 11:55:54.197

5 3:43.238 11:59:37.435

6 2:03.529 12:01:40.964

7 1:54.973 12:03:35.937

8 3:13.743 12:06:49.680

 Po. 8 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + 06.748
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.338 11:50:33.910

2 2:10.685 11:52:44.595

3 2:16.693 11:55:01.288

4 1:58.796 11:57:00.084

5 4:50.140 12:01:50.224

6 1:56.034 12:03:46.258

7 2:55.667 12:06:41.925

 Po. 9 - # 80 MARINI T. - Husqvarna + 06.875
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.187 11:49:25.439

2 2:01.240 11:51:26.679

3 2:03.627 11:53:30.306

4 2:02.901 11:55:33.207

5 1:58.520 11:57:31.727

6 4:29.183 12:02:00.910

7 1:56.161 12:03:57.071

8 1:57.169 12:05:54.240

 Po. 10 - # 82 BECONCINI M. - KTM + 06.892
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.713 11:49:54.661

2 2:00.817 11:51:55.478

3 2:23.269 11:54:18.747

4 2:00.575 11:56:19.322

5 2:19.948 11:58:39.270

6 1:56.178 12:00:35.448

7 2:18.691 12:02:54.139

8 1:56.938 12:04:51.077

 Po. 11 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna + 07.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.118 11:49:41.171

2 2:11.206 11:51:52.377

3 1:58.539 11:53:50.916

4 2:11.727 11:56:02.643

5 2:05.633 11:58:08.276

6 1:56.389 12:00:04.665

7 2:21.705 12:02:26.370

8 2:49.179 12:05:15.549

Fastest lap: 1:49.286 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 263 MEMOLI A. - KTM + 07.241
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.063 11:49:31.440

2 1:56.722 11:51:28.162

3 2:11.108 11:53:39.270

4 2:38.020 11:56:17.290

5 2:15.287 11:58:32.577

6 1:56.527 12:00:29.104

7 1:56.713 12:02:25.817

8 2:34.303 12:05:00.120

 Po. 13 - # 996 TENGATTINI F. - Honda + 07.534
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.527 11:49:59.566

2 2:32.381 11:52:31.947

3 1:58.784 11:54:30.731

4 2:28.867 11:56:59.598

5 1:59.780 11:58:59.378

6 2:19.406 12:01:18.784

7 1:59.025 12:03:17.809

8 1:56.820 12:05:14.629

 Po. 14 - # 494 AMADIO L. - Honda + 07.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.850 11:49:49.460

2 2:11.798 11:52:01.258

3 2:07.687 11:54:08.945

4 2:14.266 11:56:23.211

5 2:00.182 11:58:23.393

6 2:26.984 12:00:50.377

7 2:07.360 12:02:57.737

8 1:57.045 12:04:54.782

 Po. 15 - # 505 UBERTI S. - KTM + 08.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.720 11:50:03.656

2 2:22.419 11:52:26.075

3 2:07.812 11:54:33.887

4 2:09.803 11:56:43.690

5 2:08.882 11:58:52.572

6 3:02.534 12:01:55.106

7 1:57.328 12:03:52.434

8 2:40.931 12:06:33.365

 Po. 16 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. - Honda + 08.643
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.712 11:49:37.793

2 2:05.534 11:51:43.327

3 1:59.231 11:53:42.558

4 4:10.098 11:57:52.656

5 1:59.105 11:59:51.761

6 3:29.384 12:03:21.145

7 1:57.929 12:05:19.074

 Po. 17 - # 94 MAINARDI M. - Honda + 09.095
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.259 11:49:52.205

2 2:01.044 11:51:53.249

3 2:11.556 11:54:04.805

4 1:59.364 11:56:04.169

5 3:02.702 11:59:06.871

6 1:58.381 12:01:05.252

7 2:22.556 12:03:27.808

8 2:18.555 12:05:46.363

 Po. 18 - # 828 PAVAN D. - Yamaha + 09.944
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.055 11:50:01.296

2 2:07.779 11:52:09.075

3 2:13.165 11:54:22.240

4 2:05.250 11:56:27.490

5 2:13.257 11:58:40.747

6 2:01.220 12:00:41.967

7 2:27.706 12:03:09.673

8 1:59.230 12:05:08.903

 Po. 19 - # 306 LAMPONI M. - KTM + 11.607
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.947 11:50:04.297

2 2:57.856 11:53:02.153

3 2:01.932 11:55:04.085

4 2:19.543 11:57:23.628

5 2:02.303 11:59:25.931

6 3:11.275 12:02:37.206

7 2:00.893 12:04:38.099

 Po. 20 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - KTM + 13.507
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.044 11:50:11.720

2 2:09.509 11:52:21.229

3 2:22.873 11:54:44.102

4 2:04.106 11:56:48.208

5 2:30.524 11:59:18.732

6 2:02.833 12:01:21.565

7 2:02.793 12:03:24.358

8 3:37.532 12:07:01.890

 Po. 21 - # 296 MODENA D. - Kawasaki + 13.846
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.079 11:50:09.994

2 2:09.675 11:52:19.669

3 2:07.231 11:54:26.900

4 2:28.216 11:56:55.116

5 2:03.132 11:58:58.248

6 2:14.730 12:01:12.978

7 2:18.927 12:03:31.905

8 2:18.304 12:05:50.209

 Po. 22 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Yamaha + 15.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.449 11:50:31.410

2 2:09.552 11:52:40.962

3 2:08.745 11:54:49.707

4 2:29.718 11:57:19.425

5 2:06.011 11:59:25.436

6 3:04.443 12:02:29.879

7 2:04.982 12:04:34.861

8 2:11.466 12:06:46.327

Fastest lap: 1:49.286 
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 Po. 23 - # 907 PONTIGGIA J. - Husqvarna + 17.582
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.059 11:49:56.561

2 2:20.413 11:52:16.974

3 2:08.050 11:54:25.024

4 2:50.100 11:57:15.124

5 3:03.248 12:00:18.372

6 2:08.532 12:02:26.904

7 2:06.868 12:04:33.772

8 2:07.335 12:06:41.107

 Po. 24 - # 130 ORTELLI I. - KTM + 18.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.901 11:50:30.587

2 2:43.147 11:53:13.734

3 2:11.569 11:55:25.303

4 2:09.505 11:57:34.808

5 4:47.514 12:02:22.322

6 2:07.420 12:04:29.742

 Po. 25 - # 279 BUTTI N. - Honda + 19.418
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.701 11:50:22.381

2 2:11.317 11:52:33.698

3 2:12.606 11:54:46.304

4 2:17.192 11:57:03.496

5 2:16.023 11:59:19.519

6 2:08.930 12:01:28.449

7 2:08.704 12:03:37.153

Fastest lap: 1:49.286 
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